## M180000004018

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #	<del>/</del> )				
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates o	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





300312012443



ER CHARRIE

2018 APR 25 FM 1: 37

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 177041 8035594

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$160.00

ORDER DATE: April 23, 2018

ORDER TIME : 11:55 AM

ORDER NO. : 177041-015

CUSTOMER NO: 8035594

-----

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: STASH CASH MANAGEMENT LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -~ EXT#

EXAMINER:

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns					
SUBJI	STASH CASH MA	NAGEMENT LLC					
<b>L</b>		Name of	Limited Liability (	lompany	<del></del>		
					unsact Business in Florida," Cel v company to transact business		
Please	return all correspondence of	oncerning this matter to the	following:				
	Meredith Smith	٦					
		N	ame of Person				
	Stash Financial, Inc.						
Firm/Company							
	19 West 22nd Street, 12th Fl.						
			Address				
New York, NY 10010							
		City/S	state and Zip Code				
	msmith@stashii	nvest.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)		
For fur	ther information concerning	g this matter, please call:					
	Meredith Smith		212 at (	313-95	47		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ec, FL 32301		
Enclos	ed is a check for the follow  S125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:   □ \$130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certif of Status & Certified Copy	icate	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTEN THE FOLLOWING INSUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L STASH CASH MANAC	GEMENT LLC		
(Name of Foreign L	imited Liability Company, must include "Limited	Hability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	')
N/A			
	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor		ability Company," "L. L. C," or "L.E.C.")
2.DELAWARE		3. 82-2525021	
characters under the law of who	h foreign limited hability company is organized)	rw <del>a</del> (34)	iber, if applicable)
4.			
	(Date first transacted business in I londin if pion for (See sections (605 0904 & 609 0905, E.S. to determin	egistration ) se penalty liability)	
5. 19 WEST 22ND ST, 1		6, 19 WEST 22ND ST, 121	TH FL.
(Street Address of Pri	incipal Office)	(Mailing Ad-	
NEW YORK, NY 1001	0	NEW YORK, NY 10010	
			94.0
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	25 F
	Corporation Service Company		111 300
Name:	Corporation Service Company	<del></del> -	<b>Z</b>
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		estate To
	Tallahaana		ab-
	Tallahassee (City)	, Florida3230_	1
-	of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's s	lunei	Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or capacity:	tity and address of the person(s) who ha  Name and Address:	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Co-Manager & CEO	Brandon Krieg	Co-Manager & President	Edward Robinson
Oo-Wanager & CEO	19 WEST 22ND ST, 12TH F	-	19 WEST 22ND ST, 12TH F
	New York, NY 10010	<b>.</b>	New York, NY 10010
(Use attachments if necessary	ıry)		
Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be sub-	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate omitted)	fuly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a transla	aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath
10. This document is execut	ted in accordance with section 305.0203	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	re that any false information
submitted in a document to	the Department of Stare continuous a thi	rd degree felons ar provided for in	s.817,155, F.S.
-			<del></del>
	Nga myeri	t in actionized person	
· ·	Brandon Krieg, CEO		
_		printed name of signee	

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STASH CASH MANAGEMENT LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STASH CASH
MANAGEMENT LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 202562956

Date: 04-23-18

6507995 8300 SR# 20182933329